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@ km Go CF3 (30.4.4'/m) +428 ft Dist | @ km Go CF3 (30.4.4'/m) +428 ft Dist
0.0 E exit Parking Lot East 0.1 | 0.0 E exit Parking Lot East 0.1
0.2 R PALM CANYON 0.2 | 0.2 R PALM CANYON 0.2

! 0.4 L VISTA CHINO 3.8 | ! 0.4 L VISTA CHINO 3.8
4.2 R GENE AUTRY 1.3 | 4.2 R GENE AUTRY 1.3
5.5 R TAMARASK to Airport 0.0 | 5.5 R TAMARASK to Airport 0.0

! 5.5 L ROBERT POND 0.1 | ! 5.5 L ROBERT POND 0.1
! 5.6 L Drive to Air Museum 0.0 | ! 5.6 L Drive to Air Museum 0.0

5.6 U U-Turn with Circle 360° 0.0 | 5.6 U U-Turn with Circle 360° 0.0
5.6 R Drive to Air Museum 0.2 | 5.6 R Drive to Air Museum 0.2

" 5.8 #R side-path along GENE AUTRY 0.5 | " 5.8 #R side-path along GENE AUTRY 0.5
6.3 JL GENE AUTRY 2.5 | 6.3 JL GENE AUTRY 2.5
8.8 R <DINAH SHORE/MESQUITE> 1.7 | 8.8 R <DINAH SHORE/MESQUITE> 1.7

! 10.5 L EL CIELO 0.7 | ! 10.5 L EL CIELO 0.7
11.2 R SONORA 0.4 | 11.2 R SONORA 0.4
11.6 R COMPADRE 0.4 | 11.6 R COMPADRE 0.4
12.0 FR MESQUITE 3.4 | 12.0 FR MESQUITE 3.4
15.4 R Tahquitz Visitor Center 0.1 | 15.4 R Tahquitz Visitor Center 0.1
15.5 U Tahquitz Visitor Center 0.3 | 15.5 U Tahquitz Visitor Center 0.3
15.8 FL MESQUITE 0.4 | 15.8 FL MESQUITE 0.4

! 16.2 L BELARDO 0.8 | ! 16.2 L BELARDO 0.8
! 17.0 L RAMON 0.1 | ! 17.0 L RAMON 0.1

17.1 R CAHUILLA 0.8 | 17.1 R CAHUILLA 0.8
! 17.9 L TAHQUITZ 0.0 | ! 17.9 L TAHQUITZ 0.0

17.9 R MUSEUM 0.3 | 17.9 R MUSEUM 0.3
18.2 FR BELARDO 0.1 | 18.2 FR BELARDO 0.1

! 18.3 L BELARDO 0.6 | ! 18.3 L BELARDO 0.6
! 18.9 L ALEJO 0.3 | ! 18.9 L ALEJO 0.3

19.2 R VINE 0.1 | 19.2 R VINE 0.1
! 19.3 L CHINO 0.1 | ! 19.3 L CHINO 0.1

19.4 R PATENCIO 0.2 | 19.4 R PATENCIO 0.2
! 19.6 L CRESCENT 0.4 | ! 19.6 L CRESCENT 0.4

20.0 R ROSE 1.0 | 20.0 R ROSE 1.0
21.0 R STEVENS 0.4 | 21.0 R STEVENS 0.4

! 21.4 L VIA NORTE 0.5 | ! 21.4 L VIA NORTE 0.5
21.9 R VIA ESCUELA 0.7 | 21.9 R VIA ESCUELA 0.7
22.6 R PALM CANYON 0.1 | 22.6 R PALM CANYON 0.1
22.7 R  parking lot back to start 0.0 | 22.7 R  parking lot back to start 0.0

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/45643783 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/45643783
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